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Inventory number: 14348

Profile projector
HAUSER P 750

Technical data
Screen diameter
Microscope stage length
Microscope stage width
Longitudinal way
Transversal way
Amplifications:
10
20
25
50
Lighting:
Diascopy lighting
episcopy
Voltage 50Hz 3x
Machine's weight about
Overall dimensions machine:
Length
Width
Height

3

muu.en MACHINES SA

RUGG/BIENNE

T+4132 3733444 E sales@mullermachines.ch
F+4132 3734827 W www.mullermachines.ch
]
A e —— . —

750 mm
650 mm
230 mm
200 mm

85 mm

1x
1x
1x
1x

380 Volt
700 kg

2000 mm
1400 mm
2000 mm
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Various accessories:

Obscuration device
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